
#MARKETbyDesignHamilton-Burlington

JANUARY -  AUGUST 2018

# of Units Sold Days on Market Average Sale Price

667 29 426,679

2806 34 662,424

292 34 494,753

149 36 523,469

1651 32 509,469

378 35 548,457

315 75 591,339

CONDOMINIUM

757 36 387,462

18 33 582,396

500 31 418,001

SOLD

# of Units Sold Days on Market Average Sale Price

700 31 468,090

3170 35 681,680

302 32 539,951

176 41 552,885

1799 32 537,786

457 33 574,349

677 32 611,469

CONDOMINIUM

981 38 404,964

18 24 543,526

563 29 436,380

JANUARY - AUGUST 2019

SOLD
Style of 
Home

1.5 storey

2 storey

2.5 storey

3 storey

bungalow

raised bungalow

other

apartment

1.5 storey

2 storey

% Change in
Average Sale Price

+9.70%

+2.90%

+9.13%

+5.61%

+5.55%

+4.72%

+3.40%

CONDOMINIUM

+4.51%

-6.67%

+4.39%

2018 - 2019


