



2018 - 2019

+4.39%

## **JANUARY - AUGUST 2018**

# of Units Sold	Days on Market	Average Sale Price		
667	29	426,679		
2806	34	662,424		
292	34	494,753		
149	36	523,469		
1651	32	509,469		
378	35	548,457		
315	75	591,339		
CONDOMINIUM				
757	36	387,462		
18	33	582,396		
500	31	418,001		

## Style of **Home**



















563

29

436,380

## **JANUARY - AUGUST 2019**

# of Units Sold	Days on Market	Average Sale Price	% Change in Average Sale Price
700	31	468,090	+9.70%
3170	35	681,680	+2.90%
302	32	539,951	+9.13%
176	41	552,885	+5.61%
1799	32	537,786	+5.55%
457	33	574,349	+4.72%
677	32	611,469	+3.40%
(	CONDOMINI	UM	CONDOMINIUM
981	38	404,964	+4.51%
18	24	543,526	-6.67%